
Lobbying Firm Year Quarter Amount

Actum I, LLC 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $1000.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $2000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $4500.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $40000.00

2025 2 $20000.00

2025 4 $60000.00

2025 3 $75000.00

2025 2 $30000.00

2025 1 $30000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $12500.00

2025 2 $18750.00

2025 1 $22500.00

Southern California Gas Company

Southern California Gas Company

Planned Parenthood Los Angeles

Planned Parenthood Los Angeles

Planned Parenthood Los Angeles

Southern California Gas Company

Southern California Gas Company

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Planned Parenthood Los Angeles

Chick-Fil-A, Inc.

Chick-Fil-A, Inc.

Edison International And Affiliates

Edison International And Affiliates

Edison International And Affiliates

CGI Technologies & Solutions Inc.

CGI Technologies & Solutions Inc.

CGI Technologies & Solutions Inc.

Chick-Fil-A, Inc.

Chick-Fil-A, Inc.

Payments Received by Lobbying Firms

This report provides detailed financial information on payments received by lobbying firms. Payments to firms are defined as payments received by a lobbying firm 

from a client for lobbying the County of Los Angeles. This information is reported by lobbying firms and covers the most recent four quarters. This report is updated 

quarterly.

For period covered from:  1st quarter of 2025  to  4th quarter of 2025

Client Name

CGI Technologies & Solutions Inc.
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

Afriat Consulting Group, Inc. 2025 3 $19663.00

2025 4 $12831.50

2025 3 $1431.00

2025 2 $7942.00

2025 1 $4148.50

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $10881.50

2025 4 $40063.28

2025 3 $30013.00

2025 2 $30101.50

2025 1 $19200.00

2025 4 $75048.00

2025 3 $29400.00

2025 2 $44550.00

2025 1 $23785.61

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $16427.00

Akerman, LLP 2025 4 $11065.20

2025 4 $2208.48

Alston & Bird , LLP 2025 4 $59650.00

2025 3 $9103.00

2025 2 $33014.00

2025 1 $6872.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $1500.00

Antin Infrastructure Partners US Services LLC 2025 4 $491.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Antin Infrastructure Partners SAS

Antin Infrastructure Partners SAS

Antin Infrastructure Partners SAS

Antin Infrastructure Partners SAS

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

The Termo Company

The Termo Company

Westport Construction, Inc.

Windward School

Cookunity Inc.

Monte Nido Real Estate Holdings, LLC

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Molina Healthcare Inc.

Molina Healthcare Inc.

Westport Construction, Inc.

Westport Construction, Inc.

Westport Construction, Inc.

Maximus, Inc.

Maximus, Inc.

Maximus, Inc.

Molina Healthcare Inc.

Molina Healthcare Inc.

Essex Marina City Club, L.P.

Essex Marina City Club, L.P.

Jewish Family Service Of Los Angeles

Jewish Family Service Of Los Angeles

Maximus, Inc.

California Apartment Association Los Angeles

Essex Marina City Club, L.P.

Essex Marina City Club, L.P.
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

Armbruster Goldsmith & Delvac LLP 2025 4 $2019.94

2025 3 $2340.56

2025 2 $737.44

2025 1 $1248.98

2025 4 $185.94

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $251.56

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 2 $855.31

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $8319.64

2025 3 $7988.14

2025 2 $4061.41

2025 1 $5052.19

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 2 $4339.69

2025 1 $2500.00

2025 4 $3090.06

INTRACORP SW, LLC

Jackson Square Properties

Hardage Suite Hotels, LLC

Hardage Suite Hotels, LLC

Hardage Suite Hotels, LLC

Hardage Suite Hotels, LLC

INTRACORP SW, LLC

Cypress Land Company

Del Rey Yacht Club

Del Rey Yacht Club

Del Rey Yacht Club

Del Rey Yacht Club

Avalon Medical Development Corporation Dba Catalina 

Island Health

Avalon Medical Development Corporation Dba Catalina 

Island Health

Cypress Land Company

Cypress Land Company

Cypress Land Company

Amor Ranch LLC

Amor Ranch LLC

Avalon Medical Development Corporation Dba Catalina 

Island Health

Avalon Medical Development Corporation Dba Catalina 

Island Health

Avalon Medical Development Corporation Dba Catalina 

Island Health

1717 Old Topanga Canyon LLC

1717 Old Topanga Canyon LLC

1717 Old Topanga Canyon LLC

Amor Ranch LLC

Amor Ranch LLC

1717 Old Topanga Canyon LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 3 $780.94

2025 2 $2417.19

2025 1 $5284.69

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $12360.31

2025 3 $45018.61

2025 2 $32829.38

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $7500.49

2025 3 $18088.04

2025 2 $11817.50

2025 1 $11055.63

2025 4 $10412.50

2025 3 $8393.75

2025 2 $0.00

2025 2 $10200.00

2025 1 $1918.75

2025 4 $3270.18

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $1851.25

2025 4 $2194.06

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $24178.22

Trammell Crow

Trammell Crow

Trammell Crow

Union Rescue Mission

Topanga Oasis, LLC

Topanga Oasis, LLC

Topanga Oasis, LLC

Topanga Oasis, LLC

Trammell Crow

Pacific Ocean Management, LLC

Pacific Ocean Management, LLC

Pacific Ocean Management, LLC

Pacific Ocean Management, LLC

Pacific Ocean Management, LLC

Northlake Associates, LLC

NUWI Lyons Canyon, LLC

NUWI Lyons Canyon, LLC

NUWI Lyons Canyon, LLC

NUWI Lyons Canyon, LLC

Legacy Partners Residential, Inc.

Legacy Partners Residential, Inc.

Northlake Associates, LLC

Northlake Associates, LLC

Northlake Associates, LLC

Land Sea Air Leasing Corporation

Land Sea Air Leasing Corporation

Land Sea Air Leasing Corporation

Legacy Partners Residential, Inc.

Legacy Partners Residential, Inc.

Jackson Square Properties

Jackson Square Properties

Jackson Square Properties
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 3 $7637.62

2025 2 $5099.91

2025 1 $4067.16

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $80.33

2025 1 $159.30

2025 1 $0.00

Arnie Berghoff & Associates 2025 4 $18750.00

2025 4 $25000.00

2025 3 $18750.00

2025 3 $18750.00

2025 2 $18750.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $18750.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 4 $4000.00

2025 3 $2000.00

2025 2 $3000.00

2025 1 $23000.00

2025 4 $1500.00

2025 3 $500.00

2025 2 $2000.00

2025 1 $3500.00

2025 4 $16250.00

2025 3 $6500.00

2025 2 $6500.00Braum Management

Amarok

Amarok

Amarok

Braum Management

Braum Management

Affirmed Housing Group

Affirmed Housing Group

Affirmed Housing Group

Affirmed Housing Group

Amarok

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Samsara

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Axon 

Enterprises Inc.

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Samsara

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Axon 

Enterprises Inc.

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client CohnReznik

Enterprises Inc.

University Of Southern California

Windward Yacht Center

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Axon  

Enterprises Inc.

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Samsara

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Axon  

Enterprises Inc.

Union Rescue Mission

Union Rescue Mission

University Of Southern California

University Of Southern California

University Of Southern California

Union Rescue Mission
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 1 $9750.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $6000.00

2025 2 $6000.00

2025 1 $9000.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 3 $25000.00

2025 2 $25000.00

2025 1 $50000.00

2025 4 $25500.00

2025 3 $25500.00

2025 2 $34000.00

2025 1 $25500.00

2025 4 $18000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $22500.00

2025 1 $7500.00

2025 4 $9750.00

2025 3 $9750.00

2025 2 $6500.00

2025 1 $3250.00

2025 4 $6000.00

2025 3 $8000.00

2025 2 $4000.00

2025 1 $6000.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $22500.00

2025 3 $30000.00

2025 2 $30000.00

2025 1 $20000.00

2025 2 $10000.00

Maximus, Inc.

Maximus, Inc.

Pano AI, Inc.

Hotel Association Of Los Angeles

ICF CONSULTING GROUP, INC

ICF CONSULTING GROUP, INC

ICF CONSULTING GROUP, INC

Maximus, Inc.

Hatzolah Of Los Angeles

Hatzolah Of Los Angeles

Hotel Association Of Los Angeles

Hotel Association Of Los Angeles

Hotel Association Of Los Angeles

Coreview

Coreview

Coreview

Hatzolah Of Los Angeles

Hatzolah Of Los Angeles

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Coreview

Carahsoft Technology Corporation

CH MH Services (CA), LLC

CH MH Services (CA), LLC

CH MH Services (CA), LLC

CH MH Services (CA), LLC

Braum Management

Carahsoft Technology Corporation

Carahsoft Technology Corporation

Carahsoft Technology Corporation
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 4 $2500.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $18750.00

2025 1 $3750.00

2025 2 $3750.00

2025 1 $7500.00

Ballard Partners, Inc. 2025 3 $15000.00

2025 4 $7500.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $3750.00

2025 1 $10218.45

2025 3 $11250.00

2025 2 $7500.00

2025 1 $11618.00

2025 4 $30000.00

2025 3 $30000.00

2025 2 $75000.00

2025 1 $30000.00

2025 4 $30000.00

2025 3 $30000.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 4 $22500.00

2025 3 $22500.00

2025 2 $22500.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $12500.00

2025 3 $27857.76

2025 2 $12500.00

2025 1 $16250.00

2025 4 $5000.00

2025 3 $26250.00

Flock Group, Inc. Dba Flock Safety

Flock Group, Inc. Dba Flock Safety

Flock Group, Inc. Dba Flock Safety

Gardens Healthcare LLC

Gardens Healthcare LLC

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Flock Group, Inc. Dba Flock Safety

Building Industry Association Of Southern California

Building Industry Association Of Southern California

Epidaurus (DBA: Amity Foundation)

Epidaurus (DBA: Amity Foundation)

Epidaurus (DBA: Amity Foundation)

Asian American Hotel Owners Association

Asian American Hotel Owners Association

Asian American Hotel Owners Association

Building Industry Association Of Southern California

Building Industry Association Of Southern California

Ace Building Materials Inc.

Alternative Solutions Group LLC D/B/A Guardian Health

Alternative Solutions Group LLC D/B/A Guardian Health

Alternative Solutions Group LLC D/B/A Guardian Health

Alternative Solutions Group LLC D/B/A Guardian Health

Slalom, LLC

Slalom, LLC

Slalom, LLC

Tracker Products

Tracker Products

Parents, Educators/Teachers & Students In Action

Slalom, LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $0.00

2025 4 $5000.00

2025 3 $11875.00

2025 2 $23333.33

2025 1 $13125.00

2025 3 $12500.00

2025 2 $18750.00

2025 1 $13750.00

2025 4 $7500.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $7500.00

2025 1 $20368.00

2025 4 $7500.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $5000.00

2025 1 $8000.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 3 $20000.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 4 $8000.00

2025 3 $16000.00

2025 2 $5333.33

2025 4 $16000.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $12000.00

2025 1 $8000.00

2025 4 $22500.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 1 $30000.00

California Strategies & Advocacy, LLC 2025 4 $0.00

South Bay Center For Counseling

Tesoro Refining & Marketing Company LLC, A Subsidiary Of 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation

Tesoro Refining & Marketing Company LLC, A Subsidiary Of 

Marathon Petroleum Corporation

West Gardena Care Center LLC

Accenture LLP

Sharefest Community Development, Inc.

Sharefest Community Development, Inc.

South Bay Center For Counseling

South Bay Center For Counseling

South Bay Center For Counseling

SAS Institute Inc.

Seminole Hard Rock Entertainment, Inc.

Seminole Hard Rock Entertainment, Inc.

Seminole Hard Rock Entertainment, Inc.

Sharefest Community Development, Inc.

RAI Services Company And Its Affiliates

RAI Services Company And Its Affiliates

SAS Institute Inc.

SAS Institute Inc.

SAS Institute Inc.

Opengov, Inc.

Opengov, Inc.

Opengov, Inc.

RAI Services Company And Its Affiliates

RAI Services Company And Its Affiliates

Gardens Healthcare LLC

Longview International Technology Solutions, Inc.

Longview International Technology Solutions, Inc.

Longview International Technology Solutions, Inc.

Longview International Technology Solutions, Inc.
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $7500.00

2025 1 $7500.00

2025 4 $40000.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 4 $2500.00

2025 3 $2500.00

2025 2 $7500.00

2025 2 $24000.00

2025 1 $24000.00

2025 4 $25500.00

2025 3 $25500.00

2025 2 $25500.00

2025 1 $25500.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 4 $2500.00

2025 3 $1000.00

2025 2 $1000.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 2 $6000.00

2025 1 $21000.00

2025 4 $20000.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 4 $37500.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $10000.00

2025 4 $40000.00

2025 3 $30000.00

RRM-CLM Services, LLC

RRM-CLM Services, LLC

Pepsico, Inc. And Affiliated Entities

Realpage, Inc.

Realpage, Inc.

Realpage, Inc.

Realpage, Inc.

Operator XR

Operator XR

Palace Entertainment Group

Palace Entertainment Group

Pepsico, Inc. And Affiliated Entities

Industrial VI Enterprises, LLC

Lucky Strike Entertainment

Lucky Strike Entertainment

Operator XR

Operator XR

GK Management Co., Inc.

Global Tel*Link Corporation

Global Tel*Link Corporation

Global Tel*Link Corporation

Global Tel*Link Corporation

Caprock Partners

Gateways Hospital And Mental Health Centers

Gateways Hospital And Mental Health Centers

Gateways Hospital And Mental Health Centers

GK Management Co., Inc.

Accenture LLP

Accenture LLP

Accenture LLP

Caprock Partners

Caprock Partners
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $20000.00

2025 4 $7000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 2 $6000.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $20000.00

2025 3 $10000.00

2025 2 $20000.00

2025 1 $20000.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $9000.00

2025 2 $0.00

Capitol Advocacy Southern California 2025 4 $17500.00

2025 3 $7000.00

2025 2 $7000.00

2025 3 $19500.00

2025 2 $13000.00

2025 1 $13000.00

2025 4 $28000.00

2025 3 $21000.00

2025 2 $14000.00

2025 1 $21000.00

2025 4 $21000.00

2025 3 $21000.00

2025 2 $14000.00

2025 1 $21000.00

Carney Group 2025 4 $36000.00

2025 3 $36000.00

2025 2 $36000.00

2025 1 $36000.00

Falck Mobile Health Corp Dba Care Ambulance

Falck Mobile Health Corp Dba Care Ambulance

Falck Mobile Health Corp Dba Care Ambulance

Falck Mobile Health Corp Dba Care Ambulance

Quemetco, Inc.

Ryan, LLC

Ryan, LLC

Ryan, LLC

Ryan, LLC

Liberty Dental Plan

Liberty Dental Plan

Quemetco, Inc.

Quemetco, Inc.

Quemetco, Inc.

Verizon Communications, Inc And Its Affiliates

Armis

Armis

Armis

Liberty Dental Plan

Starbucks Corporation

Starbucks Corporation

Starbucks Corporation

Verizon Communications, Inc And Its Affiliates

Verizon Communications, Inc And Its Affiliates

Semler Companies

Semler Companies

Soundthinking, Inc

Soundthinking, Inc

Starbucks Corporation

RRM-CLM Services, LLC

Semler Companies

Semler Companies
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

Carolyn Ingram Seitz 2025 4 $0.00

2025 2 $34825.00

2025 1 $22386.65

Cerrell Associates 2025 4 $1500.00

2025 3 $1500.00

2025 2 $1500.00

2025 1 $750.00

2025 4 $2250.00

2025 3 $2250.00

2025 2 $0.00

Chief Strategies 2025 4 $22500.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $22500.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 1 $0.00

Courtney Torres Consulting, Inc. 2025 4 $12750.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $7500.00

2025 1 $7500.00

2025 4 $11250.00

2025 3 $11250.00

2025 2 $10500.00

2025 4 $10500.00

2025 3 $10500.00

2025 2 $15500.00

2025 1 $18000.00

Craig Lawson & Co., LLC 2025 4 $415.80

Turner & Townsend Heery

Turner & Townsend Heery

Turner & Townsend Heery

Turner & Townsend Heery

Urbacon

Doordash, Inc.

Doordash, Inc.

Palo Alto Networks

Palo Alto Networks

Palo Alto Networks

Throne Labs

Strategic Government Affairs on behalf of their client 

"Archaea Energy A Subsidiary of BP America.

Aera Energy LLC

Doordash, Inc.

Doordash, Inc.

Aypa Power Development LLC

Aypa Power Development LLC

Sunrun Inc.

Sunrun Inc.

Sunrun Inc.

Bowman Plating Company

Serco-NA

Serco-NA

Serco-NA

Aypa Power Development LLC

Spring Canyon Recovery Acquisition LLC

Spring Canyon Recovery Acquisition LLC

Bowman Plating Company

Bowman Plating Company

Bowman Plating Company

Spring Canyon Recovery Acquisition LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 3 $1566.95

CVC Funding, LLC 2025 4 $217.38

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $108.69

2025 1 $652.14

Dakota Communications 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $11250.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 3 $11250.00

2025 1 $11250.00

EIGHTYONE EIGHTYSIX LLC 2025 4 $7000.00

Englander Knabe & Allen 2025 2 $12000.00

2025 1 $23750.00

2025 4 $2337.50

2025 3 $137.50

2025 2 $0.00

2025 4 $20000.00

2025 3 $20000.00

2025 2 $25000.00

2025 1 $10000.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 3 $6000.00

2025 2 $8000.00

2025 1 $6000.00

2025 2 $4500.00

2025 1 $4500.00

2025 4 $13500.00

2025 3 $9000.00

2025 2 $12000.00

Air Products And Chemicals, Inc.

Air Products And Chemicals, Inc.

Amazon.Com Services LLC

Amazon.Com Services LLC

Amazon.Com Services LLC

Adobe Inc.

AECOM Consult, Inc.

AECOM Consult, Inc.

AECOM Consult, Inc.

AECOM Consult, Inc.

690 190Th Street Property LLC

690 190Th Street Property LLC

Adobe Inc.

Adobe Inc.

Adobe Inc.

Mobility Capital Finance, Inc. (Mocafi)

Aiggre San Pedro Industrial Owners, LLC

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Securus 

Technologies

National Strategies LLC on behalf of their client Securus 

Technologies

690 190Th Street Property LLC

Accenture LLP

Accenture LLP

Accenture LLP

Accenture LLP

Mobility Capital Finance, Inc. (Mocafi)

Urbacon

CVC Management II Holdings Limited

CVC Management II Holdings Limited

CVC Management II Holdings Limited

CVC Management II Holdings Limited
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $5000.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 1 $17500.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 4 $5625.00

2025 3 $3375.00

2025 2 $3750.00

2025 1 $16875.00

2025 2 $10400.00

2025 1 $25500.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $20000.00

2025 2 $10000.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 4 $9000.00

2025 3 $12000.00

2025 2 $6000.00

2025 4 $12000.00

2025 3 $36000.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $9600.00

2025 3 $10200.00

2025 2 $30175.00

2025 1 $14875.00

2025 4 $18000.00

2025 3 $3000.00

Elevance Health

Elevance Health

Crowdstrike, Inc.

Crowdstrike, Inc.

ECC Constructors LLC

ECC Constructors LLC

ECC Constructors LLC

Celonis, Inc.

Celonis, Inc.

Celonis, Inc.

Crowdstrike, Inc.

Crowdstrike, Inc.

BH Luxury Residences, LLC

California Commerce Club, Inc.

California Commerce Club, Inc.

California Commerce Club, Inc.

California Commerce Club, Inc.

Betterup, Inc.

Betterup, Inc.

BH Luxury Residences, LLC

BH Luxury Residences, LLC

BH Luxury Residences, LLC

Avalon Premium Tank Cleaning

Avaya Inc.

Avaya Inc.

Avaya Inc.

Avaya Inc.

Andersen Integrated Services, Inc.

Andersen Integrated Services, Inc.

Andersen Integrated Services, Inc.

Andersen Integrated Services, Inc.

Ashbritt, Inc.
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $4500.00

2025 1 $3000.00

2025 4 $1700.00

2025 3 $2550.00

2025 2 $5100.00

2025 1 $3825.00

2025 4 $16875.00

2025 3 $21000.00

2025 2 $16875.00

2025 1 $11250.00

2025 4 $11700.00

2025 3 $37747.89

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $5000.00

2025 3 $6000.00

2025 2 $20000.00

2025 1 $12500.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $25000.00

2025 1 $30000.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $33000.00

2025 3 $33000.00

2025 2 $16500.00

2025 1 $44000.00

2025 4 $6750.00

2025 3 $725.81

2025 4 $11700.00

2025 3 $17550.00

Infrastructure Engineering, Inc.

Infrastructure Engineering, Inc.

KPMG LLP

KPMG LLP

Impact Housing US, LLC

Independent Living Systems, LLC

Independent Living Systems, LLC

Independent Living Systems, LLC

Independent Living Systems, LLC

Hyland Software, Inc.

Hyland Software, Inc.

Hyland Software, Inc.

Hyland Software, Inc.

Impact Housing US, LLC

Gitlab Federal LLC

Hope For An Affordable LA

Hope For An Affordable LA

Hope For An Affordable LA

Hope For An Affordable LA

Epidaurus (DBA: Amity Foundation)

Epidaurus (DBA: Amity Foundation)

Falck Mobile Health Corp Dba Care Ambulance

Gitlab Federal LLC

Gitlab Federal LLC

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Company Of Los Angeles, LLC

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Company Of Los Angeles, LLC

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Company Of Los Angeles, LLC

Epidaurus (DBA: Amity Foundation)

Epidaurus (DBA: Amity Foundation)

Elevance Health

Elevance Health

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Company Of Los Angeles, LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $11700.00

2025 1 $13650.00

2025 4 $5587.50

2025 3 $412.50

2025 2 $3912.50

2025 1 $2625.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 1 $7000.00

2025 4 $12800.00

2025 3 $12000.00

2025 2 $4000.00

2025 1 $4000.00

2025 4 $6750.00

2025 3 $4500.00

2025 2 $16500.00

2025 1 $4500.00

2025 3 $50000.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 4 $16800.00

2025 3 $12000.00

2025 2 $12000.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $13500.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $22500.00

2025 1 $7500.00

2025 4 $6750.00

2025 3 $2700.00

2025 2 $4050.00

2025 1 $1350.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $15000.00SEIU Local 2015

SAP

SAP

SAP

SAP

SEIU Local 2015

REDF

Rubrik, Inc.

Rubrik, Inc.

Rubrik, Inc.

Rubrik, Inc.

Rackspace US, Inc.

Rackspace US, Inc.

REDF

REDF

REDF

Neighborhood Housing Services Of Los Angeles County

Nike, Inc

Nike, Inc

Nike, Inc

Nike, Inc

Luskin Orthopaedic Institute For Children - Los Angeles

Marcman Solutions LLC

Neighborhood Housing Services Of Los Angeles County

Neighborhood Housing Services Of Los Angeles County

Neighborhood Housing Services Of Los Angeles County

KPMG LLP

LN-HS Concerts, LLC

LN-HS Concerts, LLC

LN-HS Concerts, LLC

LN-HS Concerts, LLC

KPMG LLP
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 4 $8000.00

2025 3 $18000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $1512.50

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $350.00

2025 4 $46.25

2025 3 $1462.50

2025 2 $1568.75

2025 1 $1286.25

2025 4 $27000.00

2025 3 $27000.00

2025 4 $18000.00

2025 3 $13500.00

2025 2 $18000.00

2025 1 $9000.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 3 $13275.00

2025 2 $10350.00

2025 1 $10125.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $2375.00

2025 2 $2500.00

2025 1 $10000.00

2025 4 $20000.00

2025 3 $30000.00

2025 2 $30000.00

2025 1 $30000.00

2025 1 $25000.00

2025 4 $8000.00

2025 3 $6000.00

Tetra Tech, Inc.

The Burlington Northern/Santa Fe Railway (BNSF)

The Burlington Northern/Santa Fe Railway (BNSF)

Storm Properties, Inc.

Sutherland Healthcare Solutions

Sutherland Healthcare Solutions

Sutherland Healthcare Solutions

Sutherland Healthcare Solutions

Stone Coalition

Stone Coalition

Storm Properties, Inc.

Storm Properties, Inc.

Storm Properties, Inc.

Southern California Health & Rehabilitation Program, Inc.

Southern California Health & Rehabilitation Program, Inc.

Southern California Health & Rehabilitation Program, Inc.

Stone Coalition

Stone Coalition

SNR Investors

SNR Investors

Sodexo America, LLC

Sodexo America, LLC

Southern California Health & Rehabilitation Program, Inc.

SJ4 Burbank, LLC

SJ4 Burbank, LLC

SJ4 Burbank, LLC

SNR Investors

SNR Investors

SEIU Local 2015

Servicenow

Servicenow

SJ4 Burbank, LLC

 Tuesday, March 17, 2026   Page 16 of 33



Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $6000.00

2025 1 $6000.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $24000.00

2025 3 $12000.00

2025 2 $18000.00

2025 1 $18000.00

2025 4 $5200.00

2025 3 $5850.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $1500.00

2025 4 $34650.00

2025 3 $34650.00

2025 2 $57750.00

2025 1 $11550.00

Gary Townsend Consulting, Inc. 2025 4 $12750.00

2025 1 $12750.00

Gathers Strategies, Inc. 2025 4 $11550.00

2025 3 $11550.00

2025 2 $11550.00

Gonzales Law Group APC 2025 4 $44561.00

2025 3 $7494.00

Good PR Group 2025 4 $31500.00

2025 3 $31500.00

2025 2 $30000.00

2025 1 $30000.00

Government Relations Group, LLC 2025 3 $6000.00

Gundry Group Strategies LLC 2025 4 $2000.00Harbor Freight Tools USA, Inc.

Western Manufactered Housing Communities Association

Western Manufactered Housing Communities Association

Western Manufactered Housing Communities Association

Western Manufactered Housing Communities Association

Global Empowerment Mission

Crown Castle And Its Affiliates

Crown Castle And Its Affiliates

Crown Castle And Its Affiliates

The Kensington Group LLC

The Kensington Group LLC

Waste Management & Affiliated Entities

Waste Management & Affiliated Entities

Waste Management & Affiliated Entities

Englander, Knabe Allen on behalf of their client California 

Englander, Knabe Allen on behalf of their client California 

Commerce Club

VM Consolidated, Inc.

VM Consolidated, Inc.

VM Consolidated, Inc.

VM Consolidated, Inc.

Waste Management & Affiliated Entities

Tyler Technologies

Vasa Park Association

Vasa Park Association

Vasa Park Association

Vasa Park Association

The Burlington Northern/Santa Fe Railway (BNSF)

The Burlington Northern/Santa Fe Railway (BNSF)
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 3 $2000.00

2025 2 $4000.00

2025 1 $1000.00

High Point Strategies, LLC 2025 4 $6000.00

2025 3 $8000.00

2025 2 $6000.00

2025 1 $6000.00

Holland & Knight 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $4386.00

2025 2 $8612.00

2025 1 $7154.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 2 $6971.00

2025 1 $356.00

2025 4 $44418.50

2025 3 $125269.50

2025 2 $65294.00

2025 1 $11118.00

Hornstock Housing And Community Development Strategies 2025 1 $2500.00

2025 2 $9000.00

2025 1 $3500.00

James Elmendorf Consulting LLC 2025 4 $3000.00

2025 3 $3000.00

2025 4 $3000.00

2025 3 $3000.00

2025 2 $400.00

2025 1 $600.00

JCI Worldwide 2025 4 $7000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

John Todd 2025 4 $16000.00

2025 3 $12000.00

2025 2 $12000.00

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

UNITE HERE Local 11

UNITE HERE Local 11

UNITE HERE Local 11

Fortinet, Inc.

Fortinet, Inc.

Eleos Ventures

Eleos Ventures

Sharebetter Los Angeles LLC

Sharebetter Los Angeles LLC

UNITE HERE Local 11

NUWI Lyons Canyon, LLC

NUWI Lyons Canyon, LLC

NUWI Lyons Canyon, LLC

NUWI Lyons Canyon, LLC

California Landmark Group

Centennial Founders

Centennial Founders

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

211 LA County

211 LA County

211 LA County

Centennial Founders

Centennial Founders

Harbor Freight Tools USA, Inc.

Harbor Freight Tools USA, Inc.

Harbor Freight Tools USA, Inc.

211 LA County
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 1 $12000.00

Kindel Gagan 2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $6000.00

2025 2 $6000.00

2025 1 $12000.00

2025 4 $7500.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 4 $7500.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $7500.00

2025 1 $5250.00

Kirra, LLC 2025 3 $2500.00

2025 2 $2500.00

2025 1 $2500.00

2025 3 $2500.00

2025 2 $2500.00

2025 1 $2500.00

2025 4 $7500.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $7500.00

2025 1 $7500.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 3 $2500.00

2025 2 $2500.00

2025 1 $2500.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 3 $10000.00

2025 2 $10000.00

Spiniello

Uber Technologies, Inc. And Affiliates

Uber Technologies, Inc. And Affiliates

Uber Technologies, Inc. And Affiliates

Pacific Maritime Association

Pacific Maritime Association

Pacific Maritime Association

Spiniello

Spiniello

Jacobs Solutions Inc

Jacobs Solutions Inc

Jacobs Solutions Inc

Jacobs Solutions Inc

Pacific Maritime Association

Anaplan

Anaplan

Gartner, Inc.

Gartner, Inc.

Gartner, Inc.

MICHELSON CENTER FOR PUBLIC POLICY

MICHELSON CENTER FOR PUBLIC POLICY

MICHELSON CENTER FOR PUBLIC POLICY

MICHELSON CENTER FOR PUBLIC POLICY

Anaplan

Amazon.Com Services LLC

Amazon.Com Services LLC

Amazon.Com Services LLC

Gullahorn Strategies On Behalf Of Lowe's Companies, Inc

Gullahorn Strategies On Behalf Of Lowe's Companies, Inc

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Amazon.Com Services LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 1 $10000.00

Koru Strategies 2025 1 $24000.00

Latham & Watkins LLP 2025 4 $15884.34

2025 2 $1569.75

2025 4 $3330.00

Leavenworth Endeavors, Inc. 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Leon & Walsh Public Affairs 2025 4 $6000.00

2025 3 $8000.00

2025 2 $4000.00

2025 1 $6000.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $22500.00

2025 4 $18000.00

2025 3 $18000.00

2025 2 $18000.00

2025 1 $18000.00

2025 1 $18000.00

2025 4 $13000.00

2025 3 $9750.00

2025 2 $9750.00

2025 1 $9750.00

Motion Picture Association, Inc.

Motion Picture Association, Inc.

Motion Picture Association, Inc.

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Motion Picture Association, Inc.

Centrio

Centrio

Centrio

Centrio

Microsoft Corporation

Morales + Morales on behalf of their client American 

Beverage

Morales + Morales on behalf of their client American 

Beverage

Brown And Caldwell

Brown And Caldwell

Brown And Caldwell

FTI Consulting

FTI Consulting

FTI Consulting

Morales + Morales on behalf of their client American 

Beverage

Morales + Morales on behalf of their client American 

Beverage

Accenture LLP

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Pepperdine University

FTI Consulting

Uber Technologies, Inc. And Affiliates
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 4 $20000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $10000.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $500.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 1 $10000.00

LG Strategies, Inc. 2025 2 $0.00

Lighthouse Public Affairs 2025 1 $11854.84

Loeb & Loeb LLP 2025 4 $3280.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $2167.00

2025 2 $2167.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $8964.00

2025 4 $35916.00

2025 3 $1314.00

2025 4 $29550.00

2025 3 $8373.00

2025 2 $5122.00

Lucien Partners 2025 4 $0.00

M Strategic Communications 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 4 $84000.00

2025 3 $42000.00

Centene And Its Affiliate Companies, Including But Not 

Limited To Health Net Companies

Centene And Its Affiliate Companies, Including But Not 

Limited To Health Net Companies

Boardwalk West Financial Services, LLC

Airbnb, Inc.

Airbnb, Inc.

Airbnb, Inc.

Airbnb, Inc.

Reconserve Of California - Los Angeles, Inc.

Reconserve Of California - Los Angeles, Inc.

Semler Companies

Semler Companies

Semler Companies

Castaic Development LLC

Castaic Development LLC

Castaic Development LLC

Lucky Bee Ranch

Lucky Bee Ranch

Google LLC And Its Affiliates

STV Construction, Inc.

Calamigos Ranch

Calamigos Ranch

Calamigos Ranch

Nbcuniversal Media, LLC

Nbcuniversal Media, LLC

Planned Parenthood Advocacy Project Los Angeles County

Planned Parenthood Advocacy Project Los Angeles County

Stericycle

Nbcuniversal Media, LLC

Nbcuniversal Media, LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $63000.00

2025 1 $63000.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $20000.00

2025 2 $20000.00

2025 1 $20000.00

2025 4 $10000.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $25000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Majestic Hospitality Group Inc. 2025 4 $11000.00

2025 3 $22036.11

Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP 2025 4 $43980.30

2025 2 $348.30

Marathon Communications 2025 4 $20347.32

2025 3 $40359.22

2025 2 $101922.77

2025 1 $91873.48

2025 4 $10303.00

2025 3 $12610.87

2025 2 $35674.46

2025 1 $71789.36

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $4289.65

2025 2 $8800.74

2025 1 $5843.24

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Ormat Technologies, Inc.

Ormat Technologies, Inc.

Ormat Technologies, Inc.

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Arevon

Arevon

Arevon

Arevon

Ormat Technologies, Inc.

Plains Marketing, L.P.

Hotel 101 Los Angeles, LLC

Hotel 101 Los Angeles, LLC

Kedren Community Health Center, Inc.

Kedren Community Health Center, Inc.

Motorola Solutions

Motorola Solutions

Plains Marketing, L.P.

Plains Marketing, L.P.

Plains Marketing, L.P.

Charter Communications Operating, LLC

Charter Communications Operating, LLC

Charter Communications Operating, LLC

Motorola Solutions

Motorola Solutions

Centene And Its Affiliate Companies, Including But Not 

Limited To Health Net Companies

Centene And Its Affiliate Companies, Including But Not 

Limited To Health Net Companies

Charter Communications Operating, LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 4 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $648.37

Mayer Brown LLP 2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $10000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $12918.75

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $1134.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Mcguirewoods Consulting LLC 2025 2 $12500.00

2025 1 $18750.00

2025 3 $5000.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $10000.00

MDK Angelo Holdings, LLC 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $7500.00

Mercury Public Affairs 2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $15000.00

Thrive Living, LLC

Thrive Living, LLC

Avantus LLC

Avantus LLC

Securus Technologies, Inc.

Securus Technologies, Inc.

Securus Technologies, Inc.

Thrive Living, LLC

Thrive Living, LLC

West LA Commons, LLC

West LA Commons, LLC

West LA Commons, LLC

Google LLC And Its Affiliates

Google LLC And Its Affiliates

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

Sentinel Peak Resources California LLC

West LA Commons, LLC

Grubhub

Legendary East Pasadena, LLC

Legendary East Pasadena, LLC

Legendary East Pasadena, LLC

Legendary East Pasadena, LLC

4 Stones LLC

4 Stones LLC

Grubhub

Grubhub

Grubhub

West LA Commons, LLC

West LA Commons, LLC

West LA Commons, LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 4 $5000.00

2025 3 $5000.00

2025 2 $5000.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 4 $5000.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $10000.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 1 $12000.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $15000.00

Mishal Montgomery Strategies 2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $3500.00

2025 3 $10500.00

2025 2 $10500.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00Kidder Mathews

Forte GS

Forte GS

Insite Property Group

Insite Property Group

Insite Property Group

Centerpoint Properties

Centerpoint Properties

Centerpoint Properties

Centerpoint Properties

Forte GS

Verizon Communications, Inc And Its Affiliates

Verizon Communications, Inc And Its Affiliates

CA Ventures

CA Ventures

CA Ventures

Phillips 66

Phillips 66

Promise Network Inc.

Verizon Communications, Inc And Its Affiliates

Verizon Communications, Inc And Its Affiliates

Los Angeles Community College District

Los Angeles Community College District

Mcdonald's Corporation

Phillips 66

Phillips 66

Deloitte Consulting LLP

Deloitte Consulting LLP

Deloitte Consulting LLP

Los Angeles Community College District

Los Angeles Community College District

Deloitte Consulting LLP
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $13600.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $17100.00

2025 3 $22800.00

2025 2 $17100.00

2025 1 $11400.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $5000.00

2025 1 $0.00

Mitchell Public Affairs And Advocacy 2025 4 $900.00

2025 3 $1600.00

2025 2 $1000.00

2025 4 $1200.00

2025 3 $1100.00

2025 2 $500.00

2025 1 $450.00

MLJ RESOURCES LLC 2025 4 $393.75

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $8964.08

2025 1 $9133.45

Morales + Morales 2025 4 $19500.00

2025 3 $19500.00

2025 2 $19500.00

2025 1 $19500.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

American Beverage Association

California Water Service Company

California Water Service Company

Life Dynamic Veterinary Corporation

Life Dynamic Veterinary Corporation

American Beverage Association

American Beverage Association

American Beverage Association

Servicon Systems, Inc

Servicon Systems, Inc

Servicon Systems, Inc

Life Dynamic Veterinary Corporation

Life Dynamic Veterinary Corporation

Yellow Iron Real Estate, LLC

Elevance Health

Elevance Health

Elevance Health

Servicon Systems, Inc

WPT Capital

WPT Capital

Yellow Iron Real Estate, LLC

Yellow Iron Real Estate, LLC

Yellow Iron Real Estate, LLC

Southern California University Of Health Sciences

Southern California University Of Health Sciences

Southern California University Of Health Sciences

WPT Capital

WPT Capital

Kidder Mathews

Kidder Mathews

Kidder Mathews

Southern California University Of Health Sciences
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $15000.00

2025 1 $15000.00

2025 4 $22500.00

2025 3 $22500.00

2025 2 $22500.00

2025 1 $22500.00

National Strategies, LLC 2025 4 $18750.00

2025 3 $18750.00

2025 2 $18750.00

2025 1 $18750.00

2025 1 $11000.00

2025 4 $25000.00

2025 3 $12500.00

2025 2 $12500.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 1 $18500.00

Park & Velayos 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Paul Hastings LLP 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

EQ Property Holdings LLLP

EQ Property Holdings LLLP

EQ Property Holdings LLLP

Mccourt Partners LLC

Mccourt Partners LLC

GK Management Co., Inc.

GK Management Co., Inc.

CORE/Related Grand Ave JV, LLC

CORE/Related Grand Ave JV, LLC

CORE/Related Grand Ave JV, LLC

Centennial Founders

Centennial Founders

Centennial Founders

Centennial Founders

GK Management Co., Inc.

Samsara Inc

Samsara Inc

Securus Technologies, Inc.

Securus Technologies, Inc.

Securus Technologies, Inc.

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

Cohnreznick LLP

Samsara Inc

Equifax Inc.

Equifax Inc.

Equifax Inc.

Equifax Inc.

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

California Water Service Company

California Water Service Company
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 2 $0.00

Peter J Gutierrez Law PC 2025 4 $445.50

2025 3 $1089.00

2025 2 $198.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $1386.00

2025 2 $3811.50

Poole Shaffery PC 2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $436.66

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $76.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 3 $76.66

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Porter Tellus, LLC 2025 1 $7500.00

Psomas 2025 4 $26170.00

2025 3 $45090.00

2025 2 $7102.50

2025 1 $32255.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $1078.00

2025 4 $3132.50

2025 3 $3011.10

2025 2 $6036.25

2025 1 $29870.00

Rand Paster & Nelson LLP 2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $773.75

2025 1 $1740.56

943 Marianna Owner, LLC

943 Marianna Owner, LLC

TCD Development, LLC

TCD Development, LLC

TCD Development, LLC

TCD Development, LLC

943 Marianna Owner, LLC

CDU/MLK Wellness Collaborative, LLC

Marquis Property Company, Ltd.

Marquis Property Company, Ltd.

Marquis Property Company, Ltd.

Marquis Property Company, Ltd.

RTG Investment, LLC

Chorus Innovations, Inc.

CDU/MLK Wellness Collaborative, LLC

CDU/MLK Wellness Collaborative, LLC

CDU/MLK Wellness Collaborative, LLC

Polsa Rosa Ranch Studios, Inc.

Polsa Rosa Ranch Studios, Inc.

Polsa Rosa Ranch Studios, Inc.

RTG Investment, LLC

RTG Investment, LLC

RJ's Property Management

RJ's Property Management

California Structural Concepts, Inc.

California Structural Concepts, Inc.

California Structural Concepts, Inc.

Mccourt Partners LLC

Chadwick School

Chadwick School

Chadwick School

RJ's Property Management
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $695.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $106.25

2025 1 $1631.25

RDJ Strategic Advisors 2025 4 $0.00

2025 2 $2000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 2 $2567.50

RK Strategies 2025 4 $37500.00

2025 3 $37500.00

2025 2 $37500.00

2025 1 $37500.00

Roger Van Wert 2025 4 $14572.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $4813.50

SC Planners, Inc 2025 3 $2196.00

Schmitz & Associates, Inc. 2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Scott Wilk 2025 4 $45000.00

2025 3 $45000.00

2025 1 $45000.00

Sheppard Mullin Richter & Hampton LLP 2025 4 $7951.00

2025 3 $12229.00

2025 2 $15173.03

2025 4 $40778.71

2025 3 $59866.00

2025 2 $28925.00

14930 SAN PEDRO STREET LLC

Life Storage LP

Life Storage LP

Life Storage LP

Building Industry Association Of Southern California

Building Industry Association Of Southern California

Building Industry Association Of Southern California

14930 SAN PEDRO STREET LLC

14930 SAN PEDRO STREET LLC

Shalom Institute Camp And Conference Center

Avalon Premium Tank Cleaning

Greg And Susan Kay

Greg And Susan Kay

Greg And Susan Kay

SA Recycling LLC.

SA Recycling LLC.

Shalom Institute Camp And Conference Center

Shalom Institute Camp And Conference Center

Shalom Institute Camp And Conference Center

Thrive Living, LLC

Western States Regional Council Of Carpenters

Western States Regional Council Of Carpenters

SA Recycling LLC.

SA Recycling LLC.

La Canada Village, LP

SRM Development

SRM Development

SRM Development

Thrive Living, LLC

La Canada Village, LP

La Canada Village, LP

La Canada Village, LP
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

Six Heron, LLC 2025 4 $21000.00

2025 3 $28000.00

Somos Group LLC 2025 4 $40000.00

2025 3 $50000.00

2025 2 $10000.00

Somos Law Group 2025 4 $163608.50

2025 3 $86744.00

2025 2 $3940.00

2025 1 $10990.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $4703.50

2025 4 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Southwest Strategies Group 2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $5947.50

2025 4 $45000.00

2025 3 $15000.00

2025 2 $30000.00

2025 1 $45000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $5000.00

2025 1 $5000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $900.00

2025 2 $21000.00Sterigenics U.S., LLC

K & M LLC Dba Oak Tree Worm Farm

K & M LLC Dba Oak Tree Worm Farm

K & M LLC Dba Oak Tree Worm Farm

Sterigenics U.S., LLC

Sterigenics U.S., LLC

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

Five Point Operating Company, LP And Affiliated Entities

K & M LLC Dba Oak Tree Worm Farm

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

Axon Enterprise, Inc.

Falck Mobile Health Corp Dba Care Ambulance

Southern California Gas Company

Southern California Gas Company

Visa U.S.A. Inc.

Visa U.S.A. Inc.

Visa U.S.A. Inc.

Fundamental Advisors LP

Fundamental Advisors LP

Fundamental Advisors LP

Southern California Gas Company

Southern California Gas Company

Sunjoint Development, LLC

Los Angeles Philharmonic Association

Los Angeles Philharmonic Association

Los Angeles Philharmonic Association

Fundamental Advisors LP

Sunjoint Development, LLC
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $30041.74

2025 3 $40147.52

2025 2 $20000.00

2025 1 $40147.52

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $12500.00

2025 1 $0.00

Strategic Government Affairs 2025 4 $25500.00

2025 4 $2733.20

2025 3 $4100.00

2025 2 $5466.40

2025 1 $2733.20

2025 4 $2400.00

2025 3 $3600.00

2025 2 $3600.00

2025 1 $3600.00

2025 4 $7650.00

2025 3 $7650.00

2025 2 $10200.00

2025 1 $6800.00

2025 4 $6300.00

2025 3 $5125.00

2025 2 $10000.00

2025 1 $7500.00

2025 4 $11250.00

2025 3 $11250.00

2025 1 $11250.00

2025 4 $3750.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $7500.00

Recology, Inc.

Recology, Inc.

Recology, Inc.

Okta, Inc.

Okta, Inc.

Quest Diagnostics Incorporated

Quest Diagnostics Incorporated

Quest Diagnostics Incorporated

MTX Group, Inc.

MTX Group, Inc.

MTX Group, Inc.

Okta, Inc.

Okta, Inc.

HP Inc.

HP Inc.

HP Inc.

HP Inc.

MTX Group, Inc.

Archaea Energy, A Subsidiary Of BP America

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company

Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company

UKG

Urbacon

Urbacon

Urbacon

Urbacon

Sterigenics U.S., LLC

UKG

UKG

UKG
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 1 $7500.00

2025 4 $15000.00

2025 4 $4800.00

2025 3 $4800.00

2025 2 $9600.00

2025 1 $9600.00

Sunkin Group, LLC 2025 4 $0.00

2025 1 $25000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $10000.00

2025 2 $10000.00

2025 1 $10000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

The Hamai Group 2025 4 $45000.00

2025 3 $45000.00

2025 2 $45000.00

2025 1 $69000.00

Thelmy Alvarez 2025 4 $833.33

Tim Riley and Associates 2025 4 $29550.00

2025 3 $29500.00

2025 2 $29550.00

2025 1 $29550.00

2025 2 $3384.00

Tres Es, Inc. 2025 3 $20000.00

2025 2 $30000.00

2025 1 $40000.00

Trifiletti Consulting 2025 4 $2571.25

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $2823.75

CGI Technologies & Solutions Inc.

Calabasas Pickleball Club

Calabasas Pickleball Club

Calabasas Pickleball Club

Calabasas Pickleball Club

Marina Del Rey Lessees Assn

Marina Del Rey Lessees Assn

Royce Lily of the Valley, LP

CGI Technologies & Solutions Inc.

CGI Technologies & Solutions Inc.

Grant Street Group Inc

Grant Street Group Inc

Sharebetter Los Angeles LLC

Marina Del Rey Lessees Assn

Marina Del Rey Lessees Assn

Mccourt Partners LLC

Southern California Gas Company

Triunfo Lobo Community Association

Grant Street Group Inc

Grant Street Group Inc

Aerial Rapid Transit Technologies, LLC

Hard Scale Eats

Hard Scale Eats

Hard Scale Eats

Hard Scale Eats

Webcor Builders

Webcor Builders

Webcor Builders

Webcor Builders

Aerial Rapid Transit Technologies, LLC

Recology, Inc.

Vmware LLC And Its Affiliates
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

2025 3 $5382.50

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Vectis Strategies, LLC 2025 4 $3000.00

2025 3 $5000.00

2025 2 $2500.00

2025 1 $3500.00

2025 4 $2375.00

2025 3 $2437.50

2025 2 $3375.00

2025 1 $3000.00

VELADA CONSULTING 2025 4 $37500.00

2025 3 $37500.00

2025 2 $37500.00

2025 1 $45000.00

Veritas Public Affairs Inc. 2025 4 $6000.00

2025 3 $5000.00

2025 2 $10000.00

2025 1 $0.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $2500.00

2025 4 $6000.00

2025 3 $10000.00

2025 4 $0.00

2025 3 $0.00

2025 2 $0.00

2025 1 $0.00

Whittingham Public Affairs Advisors 2025 4 $18000.00

2025 3 $18000.00

2025 2 $18000.00

2025 1 $18000.00

Renewable SDIRA II LLC

Renewable SDIRA II LLC

Prime Administration LLC

Prime Administration LLC

Prime Administration LLC

Renewable SDIRA II LLC

Renewable SDIRA II LLC

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Oracle America, Inc.

Oracle America, Inc.

Prime Administration LLC

Allied Universal Services

Allied Universal Services

Allied Universal Services

Allied Universal Services

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Marine Mammal Care Center

Lynwood Unified School District

Lynwood Unified School District

Lynwood Unified School District

Lynwood Unified School District

International Business Machines Corporation (IBM)

International Business Machines Corporation (IBM)

Marine Mammal Care Center

Marine Mammal Care Center

Marine Mammal Care Center

Hackman Capital Group

Hackman Capital Group

Hackman Capital Group

International Business Machines Corporation (IBM)

International Business Machines Corporation (IBM)
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Lobbying Firm Year Quarter AmountClient Name

Yeager Consulting Group 2025 4 $7500.00

2025 3 $7500.00

2025 2 $7500.00

2025 1 $7500.00

2025 1 $7500.00

Informatica LLC

The Chicago School - California Inc.

Informatica LLC

Informatica LLC

Informatica LLC
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